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ESPECIALIZACAO em EDUCAGCAO EMPREENDEDORA

POLO: A DISTANCIA - CHAMADA: 1

UNIVERSIDADE
ABERTA DO BRASIL

INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

28194
27767
28297
28021
28026
27836
28151
27953
27703
28210
27746
28177
27725
27987
27696
27804
27794
27908
27743
28089
28133
27811
27822
28148
28213
27909
28085
28197
27957
27770
28113
27823
27773
27864
28179
28171
28042
27975
28122
27852
27963

14
1
25
13
65
66
67
18
9
36
10
6
16
11
31
23
72
7
47
69
45
63
30
73
43
20
59
4
15
62
70
37
68
3
39
55
29
35
49
22
38

ALINE MORAES LOPES

ANA CARLA R. MACIEL

ANA CAROLINA DE PAULA DA SILVA

ANA DA CONSOLACAO DE OLIVEIRA

ANDREIA DE SOUZA PEREIRA

CARINA DA FONSECA RIBEIRO MESQUITQA
CARLA DA SILVA TEIXEIRA

CASSIA ELMA DE RESENDE

CESAR AUGUSTO VIEGAS DA SILVA

CRISTIANE APARECIDA DE SOUZA

CRISTIANE CAMILLE MAGNO SILVA GUIMARAES
CRISTINA ANDRADE DO VALE

DEBORAH MARA SIADE BARBOSA

DENILSON ALVES DE ARAUJO

DULCINEIA DE CARVALHO DORNELAS PEREIRA
EDNA LUCIA NEVES

EDUARDO QUEIROZ RIBEIRO

ELANE VANIM NEVES GATTI

FABIANE APARECIDA SILVA BORTONE

FABIO BRUNO DA SILVA

FELIPE SOUZA LEAL

FLAVIA APARECIDA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ
GEOVANE EDSON DA SILVA

GERALDO MAGELA PORTES DE REZENDE
GLEYDSON TADEU DA TRINDADE

HELIA MARIA DE SOUZA PINTO

HELOISA DOS SANTOS CIPRIANO

ISABEL CRISTINA DE SOUSA

JACQUELINE CRISTINA CARDOSO VIDAL GUASTI
JACQUELINE GOMES PEREIRA

JOAO ALCIDES CARDOSO DE FREITAS
JOAQUIM EDUARDO DE MOURA

JOSE CECILIO NETO E LOPES

JOSE RAIMUNDO NEVES

JUSSARA MARIA HORTA

KATIA MILENA MENDONCA RIOS

KATIA IMACULADA DA SILVA BARBOSA MOREIRA
LUCIANA APARECIDA ANDRE SILVA

LUCIANA BATISTA SERAFIM

LUCINEIA DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA LOPES

LUIZ ANTONIO DA CRUZ
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28255
27956
27797
27902
27788
27780
27778
27722
27886
28108
28118
28219
28000
27757
27761
27840
28131
27697
28180
27878
27834
28221
27837
27890
27705
27991
27921
28123
27825
28265
27728
27947

46
44
17
8
2
28
27
71
51
5
50
48
21
64
53
54
57
19
33
41
32
12
26
42
60
24
40
61
58
56
34
52

MAGDA APARECIDA LOMBARDI FERREIRA
MANUEL FRANCISCO DO CARMO AVILA
MARIA AUXILIADORA GUIMARAES SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA HADDAD

MARIA CRISTINA DE MORAES

MARIA DA PENHA RESENDE RODRIGUES
MARIA EUNICE RIZZUTI

MARIANA BORGES CAMPOS DOS SANTOS
MARILENE CUNHA BRASIEL

MARILUCE DO CARMO LEAO SANTOS
MARISCOWTH DIAS LOPES

MARLI MOREIRA COSTA VILELA

MONICA MARIA JAQUES

NICOLAU HENRIQUE TREVISAN

NILTON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA PATRICIA MOURA OLIVEIRA
REGINA MARIA CARDOSO FRAGA
RENATA FREDERICO SILVA ARAUJO
RENE DE OLIVEIRA

RICARDO LIMA GUIMARAES

RISIANNE ALMEIDA SANTOS

ROBERTO CARLOS VITAL

ROSANA CRISTINA DE CASTRO PEIXOTO
ROSELENE ANDRADE TEIXEIRA

SANDRA MARTINS CARLOS RIBEIRO
SANDRA REGINA FERREIRA

SILVANA APARECIDA CALDAS DE AVILA
SONIA MARIA DE CARVALHO CAMPOS
TANIA FRANCISCA DE AGUIAR

TELMA ELAINE BASSETTO

THAIS ALVES DOS SANTOS

THIAGO DE SOUSA SANTOS




